

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-1378 Version: 1 Name: JDC Dissolution

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 11/13/2023 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 12/14/2023 Final action: 12/14/2023

Title: Resolution Approving the Plan of Dissolution and the Dissolution of the Gundersen/City of La Crosse

Neighborhood Development Corporation, Inc.

Sponsors: Chris Woodard

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Staff Report, 3. Plan of Dissolution Memo 10.30.pdf, 4. Resolutions of the JDC -

Dissolution 10.30.2023

DateVer.Action ByActionResult12/14/20231Common CouncilADOPTED12/5/20231Judiciary & Administration
CommitteeRECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTEDPass

Resolution Approving the Plan of Dissolution and the Dissolution of the Gundersen/City of La Crosse Neighborhood Development Corporation, Inc.